

27.02.2020

Today the record is fixed for evidence. Both parties are present. All the accused persons are present.

CSW 2 duly identified by the Ld. APP is adduced as PW 1. The witness is examined-in-chief, cross-examined in full and discharged.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW 1 and 3 at once.

To **19.08.2020** for evidence.

D/C by me :

JM, 5th Court, Asansol
Paschim Bardhaman

JM, 5th Court, Asansol
Paschim Bardhaman